
CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Pune Lavasa Campus

Student Code of Conduct Monitoring Committee

Academic Year 2024-25

Sl No Name Designation / Representation

1 Fr. Justin P Varghese Chairperson, Academic Coordinator

frjustin@christuniversity.in

2 Ms Arpita Ghosh Centre for Counselling and Health Services

arpita.ghosh@christuniversity.in

3 Ms Saraswathi K Administrator, Student Accommodation Services

saraswathi.k@christuniversity.in

4 Mr Bajgire Suresh Sopan Security & Staff Representative

bajgire.suresh@christuniversity.in

5 Mr Javed Khan Administrator, Student Support Office

javed.khan@christuniversity.in

6 Mr Ali Akbar Kachwala Representative, Non Teaching Staff

aliakbar.kachwala@christuniversity.in

7 Mr Aaryan Manoj Kolekar Student Representative

aaryan.kolekar@bbabah.christuniversity.in

All Heads of Departments and Programme/Batch Coordinators shall serve as permanent

members of the Student Code of Conduct Monitoring Committee. Additionally, departmental

committees may be established, with the Head of the Department serving as the chairperson.

Dr Fr Lijo Thomas

Dean & Director
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